SPILL KITS
SPILL CREW
SPILL KITS
2
WHY CHOOSE SPILL CREW?
ABOUT OUR SPILL KITS
COLOUR-CODED FOR QUICK IDENTIFICATION IN AN EMERGENCY
Oil and Fuel - yellow

booms, rolls and pillows, so you can be guaranteed that by buying Spill Crew,
you are helping Australians and the Australian manufacturing industry.
3
SPILL KIT RANGE CAPACITY
LIQUIDS ABSORBED
CODE PAGEWater-based liquids, coolant,
degreaser, paint, oil, fuel
Oil, fuel, diesel, petrol,
solvents and other
hydrocarbons
Corrosive, caustic liquids,
bodily fluids, unknown
industrial chemicals
GENERAL PURPOSE
VEHICLE & TRANSPORT
40L   SCKVT40B
PAGE 560L   SCKVT58B
87L   SCKVT87B
GENERAL PURPOSE
WAREHOUSE
100L   SCKW100B
PAGE 4
115L   SCKW115B
130L   SCKW130B
187L   SCKW187B
202L   SCKW202B
247L   SCKW247B
800L   SKGP660
OIL & FUEL
VEHICLE & TRANSPORT
21L  SCKVT21Y
PAGE 6
32L  SCKVT32Y
53L  SCKVT53Y
PAGE 7
75L  SCKVTB75Y
95L  SCKVT95Y
122L  SCKVT122Y
OIL & FUEL
WAREHOUSE
175L  SCKW175Y
PAGE 6260L  SCKW260Y
318L  SCKW318Y
OIL & FUEL
MINING & CONSTRUCTION
135L  SCKMC135Y
PAGE 8
235L  SCKMC235Y
330L  SCKMC330Y
770L  SCKMC770Y
OIL & FUEL
MARINE
47L  SCKM47Y
PAGE 9
75L  SCKM75Y
211L  SCKM211Y
793L  SKM660
HAZCHEM
WAREHOUSE
6L  SCKWBA6R
PAGE 10
78L    SCKW78R
82L  SCKWBA82R
150L    SCKW150R
HAZCHEM
LAB & HEALTHCARE
2L  SCKLHBH2R
PAGE 11
20L  SCKLHBH20R
14L    SCKLH14R
PAGE 10
42L    SCKLH42R
62L    SCKLH62R
PAGE 11
131L    SCKLH131R
185L    SCKLH185R
375L    SCKLH375R
GENERAL PURPOSE
SPILL KITS
4
GENERAL PURPOSE SPILL KITS

Code: SCKVT58B | Refill code: SCKVT58BR
Shipping dimensions: 300mm x 500mm x 450mm
•	 Designed for small trucks, utes and vans
•	 Contains colour-coded grey all liquid absorbents
•	 Clean, non-allergenic, non-hazardous absorbents,
lightweight and easy to use
•	 Supplied in handy blue grab bag - heavy-duty,
resealable, waterproof and dustproof
•	 Use for spills up to 87L
Vehicle and transport general purpose spill kit
Absorbent capacity: 87 litres
Code: SCKVT87B | Refill code: SCKVT87BR
Shipping dimensions: 300mm x 500mm x 450mm
VEHICLE AND TRANSPORT RANGE - GENERAL PURPOSE
Economy general purpose bag spill kit
Absorbent capacity: 40 litres | Code: SCKVT40BCS
Shipping dimensions: 220mm x 450mm x 500mm
•	 Designed for small trucks, utes and vans
•	 Contains colour-coded grey all liquid
absorbents
•	 Clean, non-allergenic, non-hazardous
absorbents, lightweight and easy to use
•	 Includes Budgetsorb all-liquid floorsweep
for extra clean up capacity
•	 Supplied in handy canvacon grab bag
•	 Use for spills up to 40L
Economy general purpose bag spill kit
Absorbent capacity: 80 litres | Code: SCKVT80BCS
Shipping dimensions: 220mm x 700mm x 750mm
•	 Designed for small trucks, utes and vans
•	 Contains colour-coded grey all liquid
absorbents

MARINE RANGE - OIL AND FUEL
Our Marine spill kits are designed for the control and clean up of oil and fuel spills in and around a marine
environment. The kits are ideal for marine vessels, yacht clubs, marinas and ports. The absorbents contained
within these kits absorb oil and fuel from the water’s surface and are well suited for use on containment ponds,
dams, bays and in harbours.
Marine commerical bin oil & fuel spill kit
Absorbent capacity: 793 litres | Code: SKM660 | Refill code: SKM660R
Shipping dimensions: 1260mm x 780mm x 1300mm
•	 Jumbo spill kit for large spills of oil, fuel, diesel, petrol, and other hydrocarbons on or around water
•	 Ideal for harbours, ports, marinas and other waterways
•	 Includes variety of oil and fuel absorbents - pads, rolls, bilge socks, marine booms, poly mops and sweeps
•	 Oil and fuel absorbents are hydrophobic, therefore will repel water
•	 Supplied in weatherproof 660L commercial bin with PPE and clean up items
•	 Use for hydrocarbon spills up to 793L in or around waterways
Economy oil and fuel bag spill kit
Absorbent capacity: 40 litres | Code: SCKVT40YCS
Shipping dimensions: 220mm x 450mm x 500mm
•	 Designed for small trucks, utes and vans
•	 Contains colour-coded white hydrocarbon
absorbents which repel water
•	 Clean, non-allergenic, non-hazardous
absorbents, lightweight and easy to use
•	 Includes Global Peat granular absorbent for
extra clean up capacity on unsealed surfaces
•	 Supplied in handy canvacon grab bag
•	 Use for spills up to 40L
Economy oil and fuel bag spill kit
Absorbent capacity: 80 litres | Code: SCKVT80YCS
Shipping dimensions: 220mm x 700mm x 750mm
•	 Designed for small trucks, utes and vans
•	 Contains colour-coded white hydrocarbon
absorbents which repel water

Shipping dimensions: 250mm x 500mm x 270mm
•	 Larger chemical kit for aggressive spills such
as acids, bases and hazardous chemicals
•	 Inert and dust-free pink poly absorbents
- do not degrade or chemically react with
absorbed liquids
•	 Supplied in handy red grab bag - heavy-duty,
resealable, waterproof and dustproof
•	 Use for spills up to 131L
Lab & Healthcare hazchem bag spill kit
Absorbent capacity: 131 litres
Code: SCKLH131R | Refill code: SCKLH131RR
Shipping dimensions: 300mm x 500mm x 450mm
LAB AND HEALTHCARE - HAZCHEM
Economy hazchem bag spill kit
Absorbent capacity: 80 litres | Code: SCKVT80HZCS
Shipping dimensions: 220mm x 700mm x 750mm
•	 Designed for small trucks, utes and vans
•	 Inert and dust-free pink poly absorbents
- do not degrade or chemically react with
absorbed liquids
•	 Includes Budgetsorb all-liquid floorsweep
for extra clean up capacity
•	 Supplied in handy canvacon grab bag
•	 Use for spills up to 80L
Economy hazchem bag spill kit
Absorbent capacity: 40 litres | Code: SCKVT40HZCS
Shipping dimensions: 220mm x 450mm x 500mm
•	 Designed for small trucks, utes and vans
•	 Inert and dust-free pink poly absorbents
- do not degrade or chemically react with